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SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E. NEW DELHI 

SHANTI KUNJ, TALA ROAD BADERI 

DISTT. UMARIA (M.P.) 484661 

Cont. NO. 07653-222507 

 

 

 

 



 

 

MARCH 2019 
DATE DAY EVENT 

 
25.03.2019 Monday New Session Starts 

 

APRIL 2019 
DATE DAY EVENT 

 
06.04.2019 Saturday Gudi Padwa (Holiday) 
13.04.2019 Saturday Ram Navmi  (Holiday) 
17.04.2019 Wednesday  Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 
19.04.2019 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

 

May /JUNE- 2019 

             Summer  vacation  starts  from                             

     1ST may  (WEDNESDAY)  2019   to  23th June (Sunday)  2019  

 

JUNE 2019 
DATE DAY EVENT 

 
24.06.2019 Monday Academic session starts after vacation 
21.06.2019 Friday International Yoga Day 

 

JULY 2019 
DATE DAY EVENT 

 
22.07.2019 Monday Periodic Test-I starts 

 

AUGUST 2019 
DATE DAY EVENT 

 
09.08.2019 Friday Rakhi Making Competition 
10.08.2019 Saturday Mehandi Competition 
12.08.2019 Monday Eid-Uz-Zuha (Holiday) 
15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day/Raksha Bandhan 

Celebration 
23.08.2019 Friday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

 
 



 
 

September 2019 
DATE DAY EVENT 

 
05.09.2019 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration 
07.09.2019 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition 
10.09.2019 Tuesday Muharram (Holiday) 
14.09.2019 Saturday Hindi Diwas (Hindi Essay Competition) 
16.09.2019 Monday Periodic Test-II/Quarterly Exam Starts 
28.09.2019 Saturday Dance Competition 

 

 

 

OCTOBER 2019 
DATE DAY EVENT 

 
02.10.2019 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

07.10.2019 
To 
09.10.2019 

Monday  
To 
Wednesday 

 
Dussehra (Holiday) 

12.10.2019 Saturday Singing Competition 
25.10.2019 Friday Diya Decoration  
26.10.2019 Saturday Rangoli Competition 
28.10.2019 
To 
30.10.2019 

Monday 
To 
Wednesday 

 
Diwali (Holiday) 

 

NOVEMBER 2019 
DATE DAY EVENT 

 
01.11.2019    Friday Madhya Pradesh Establishment day 
02.11.2019 Saturday Art & Craft Competition 
12.11.2019 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday) 
14.11.2019 Thursday Children’s Day 
18.11.2019 Monday Periodic Test-II/Half Yearly Exam Starts 

 

DECEMBER 2019 
DATE DAY EVENT 

 
07.12.2019 Saturday Painting Competition 
16.12.2019 Monday Annual Festival (2019-20) Starts 
23.12.2019 Monday Greeting Making Competition  
24.12.2019 Tuesday Board Decoration Competition 
25.12.2019 Wednesday Winter Vacation Starts 

 



 
 

January 2020 
DATE DAY EVENT 

 
15.01.2020 Tuesday Pongal, Makar Sankranti ( Holiday) 
26.01.2020 Saturday Republic Day Celebration 
29.01.2020 Wednesday Vasant Panchami  

 
February 2020 

DATE DAY EVENT 
 

21-02-2020 Friday Mahashivratri (Holiday) 
17.02.2020 Monday Annual Examination Starts 

 
March 2020 

DATE DAY EVENT 
 

10.03.2020 
To  
12.03.2020 

Tuesday  
To  
Thursday 

 
Holi (Holiday) 

23.03.2020 Monday New Session Starts 

25.03.2020 Wednesday Gudi Padwa (Holiday) 

Events date /holiday may vAry due to local constraint date. 

          Principal 
          (mob. No. , 9893793471) 

 

 

 

 


